32. BIEG KUJAWIAKA - 1.05.2014, WZOCEAWEK

Str:

Miejsce

1

111
123

104
158
78

303

154
121
235

92
207
206
130

WYNIKI - 10KM -
Nazwisko/Imie Miejscowose
PAWEOWSKI MARIUSZ PAWEOWSKT
DEMBOWSKI MARIUSZ LIDZBARK , LIDZBARK
Wt OCZEWSKT KRZYSZTOF KRUSZYN, EL-MAK
PODOLSKI KAMIL PODOLSCY
ZALEWSKI IGOR WLOCLAWEK, POLYGRAPHY
WIECKOWSKI WOJCIECH WIECKOWSKI

PIERNIKOWSKI DAMIAN
NIEPSUJ MARCIN
TROCINSKI JACEK
WISNIEWSKI PIOTR
SLIWINSKI PAWEL
CHMIELEWSKI ANDRZEJ
KROL DARIUSZ MAREK
BANIAK BARTLOMIEJ
PODLUCKI ROBERT
MACIEJEWSKI MAREK
WYSEOUCH MICHAL
GRAMS KRZYSZTOF
WASZAK SEBASTIAN
MISIAK MICHAL
KALINOWSKI PIOTR
MACHALA SEBASTIAN
KACZOROWSKI KAMIL
ZASADA WALDEMAR
CHMIELEWSKI MARCIN
BRZOZOWSKI SZYMON
MASLANY DOMINIK
BLASZCZYK CZESLAW
OSTRZYCKI DAMIAN
ZIEMINSKI PAWEL
KORZENIOWSKI ALEKSANDER
ROZANSKI MICHAL
KOSOWSKI JANUSZ
DOMINIKOWSKI MATEUSZ
KUBUS SEBASTIAN
GUMIELA KRZYSZTOF
CHMARA JAKUB

KLYS ARTUR
CHWALISZ tUKASZ
BANIAK JACEK
SEGLIN WOJCIECH
WOJCIK MARCIN
SLOMCZEWSKI SZYMON
ROSINSKI PIOTR
OLSZEWSKI ADAM
NIEMIR ALEKSANDER
OSINSKI DAWID
FORMANSKI FILIP
BRZEZINSKI ANDRZEJ
MICHALAK WALDEMAR

LUBANIE,WKB PLAST-MI
WLOCLAWEK, JW 3537 BR
+0D7

PLOMIANY ,WKB PLAST-M
LIPNO

CHMIELEWSCY

KROL

BANIAK

WEOCELAWEK
ALEKSANDROW KUJAWSKI
WYSEOUCH

+0DZ

WASZAK

WLOCLAWEK
WLOCLAWEK , LEKARSKA G
SLUBICE

KACZOROWSCY
RADZIEJOW.KS ZRYW RA
CHMIELEWSCY
WEOCLAWEK

GOSTYNIN

BLASZCZYK

WLOCLAWEK

DOBRZYN

+0DZ

PLOCK, KJ CREW
OLSZTYN,AKM OLIMP OL
KUTNO

+0DZ

RYPIN.KB LECH RYPIN
KLODAWA, ZSP KLODAWA
PLOCK, KJ CREW
BOLEWICE,AZS POLITEC
BANIAK

WLOCLAWEK, WKB MARAT
BRODNICA,JW 3537 BRO
SOCHOCIN,KB.IM.P.SEK
WEJHEROWO, PRO-CARS
NOWY KOBRZYNIEC,KB L
POZNAN,KB MANIAC POZ
LUBRANIEC
PLOCK,NIGHT RUNNERS
BRZEZINSKI

KUTNO

OPEN M
Rok  Msc.gen
1976 le
1983 2e
1978 3e
1995 le
1993 le
1961 le
1988 2e
1981 de
1970 le
1981 5e
1982 6e
1973 2e
1964 2e
1990 3e
1976 7e
1993 de
1984 8e
1981 %
1988 5e
1997 2e
1973 3e
1992 6e
1985 7e
1962 3e
1981 10e
1981 1le
1979 12e
1964 de
1978 13e
1991 8e
1972 de
1982 l4e
1952 le
1991 %
1982 15e
1994 10e
1996 3e
1979 16e
1990 11le
1967 5e
1963 5e
1977 17e
1986 12e
1963 6e
1963 7e
1965 6e
1986 13e
1983 18e
1972 7e
1971 8e

WWW. super—sport.com.pl

Brutto

Netto Km/Uur

. 755
,645
,332
,267
113
.969
.858
.809
754
712
,640
,604
.516
.229
.196
.096
.030
,986
428
.353
.240
,230
143
.091
.081
.067
,091
.006
.959
,950
,954
931
.889
.853
,830
.821
.825
,830
.802
.761
743
.807
743
743
730
707
.689
.698
,694
,632



32. BIEG KUJAWIAKA - 1.05.2014, WZOCEAWEK
WYNIKI - 10KM — OPEN M

Str: 2
Miejsce Nr  Nazwisko/Imie Miejscowosc Rok  Msc.gen 5km Brutto Netto Km/Uur
51 119 STANCZAK EDMUND PLOCK, TKKF PLOCK 1953 2e M6 23:52  47:45  47:41 12,583
52 81 ORZECHOWSKI PAWEL PLONSK.KB IM. P. SEK 1981 19 M3 23:31  47:54  47:51 12,539
53 96 LEWANDOWSKI MARCIN TORUN, PROJPRZEM 1974 % M4 23:50  48:05  48:01 12,496
54 234 PIEKUT STEFAN PLOCK, TKKF PLOCK 1953 3e M6 23:34  48:25  48:22 12,405
55 36 SKROK KRZYSZTOF SKROK 1970 10e M4 24:03  48:29  48:22 12,405
56 146 WOJDA ZBIGNIEW LOWICZ 1970 1le M4 24:28  48:35  48:23 12,401
57 39 WASZAK MARIUSZ NOWY ZBRACHLIN,EL-MA 1979 20e M3 24:22  48:40  48:38 12,337
58 70 WASZAK KRZYSZTOF WASZAK 1995 4e M1 24:22  48:40  48:38 12,337
59 117 MATUSZEWSKI PIOTR MATUSZEWSKI 1954 4e M6 23:54  48:43  48:38 12,337
60 6 TRZCINSKI MARIUSZ WLOCLAWEK , RABEN 1980 2le M3 24:17  48:45  48:39 12,333
61 91 RZEPKA ANDRZEJ BRZOZIE,BIEGAM BO LU 1974 12e M4 24:07  48:55  48:47 12,299
62 95  KALWASINSKI MIROSLAW WtOCEAWEK 1951 5e M6 23:19  48:58  48:57 12,257
63 174 MALINOWSKI MACIEJ KAZIMIERZ BISKUPI 1961 8e M5 24:00  49:01  48:57 12,257
64 239 KRYGIER JACEK WLOCLAWEK 1982 22e M3 24:16  49:13  49:10 12,203
65 75 SWIERCZ ANDRZEJ PLONSK.KB IM. P. SEK 1968 13e M4 24:46  49:17  49:13 12,191
66 273 MADAJ MARCIN WLOCLAWEK , WLOCLAWSKI 1987 lde M2 24:13  49:18  49:15 12,183
67 134 AUGUSTYNIAK WIKTOR WLOCLAWEK , AKADEMIA M 1993 15e M2 23:55  49:25  49:18 12,170
68 77  TOMCZAK MARCIN PLONSK.KB. IM. PIOTR 1980 23e M3 24:45  49:25  49:23 12,150
69 182 KOSINSKI MICHAL KOSINSKI 1998 5e M1 23:18  49:28  49:21 12,158
70 178 RYBICKI WIEStAW RYBICCY 1964 % M5 24:23  49:30  49:21 12,158
71 37 WISNIEWSKI PAWEL WEOCLAWEK 1980 24e M3 24:32  49:31  49:25 12,142
72 148 SZOCH TOMASZ BYDGOSZCZ 1975 25e M3 24:34  49:34  49:29 12,125
73 202 PIETRZAK tUKASZ WtOCEAWEK 1979 26e M3 24:30  49:36  49:30 12,121
74 217 SZEROL KAMIL GLOGOWO 1990 16e M2 24:51  49:36  49:23 12,150
75 201 KOSTRZEWA MICHAL KUTNO 1984 27e M3 24:49  49:38  49:25 12,142
76 110 JABLONSKI JAKUB BRZESC KUJAWSKI 1985 17e M2 24:22  49:39  49:37 12,093
77 190 WISNIEWSKI IRENEUSZ WISNIEWSCY 1975 28e M3 24:04  49:40  49:38 12,089
78 296 ABRAMCZYK CEZARY WtOCEAWEK 1994 18e M2 23:48  49:42  49:39 12,085
79 216 PIATKOWSKI MICHAL PIATKOWSKI 1994 19 M2 24:52  49:43  49:38 12,089
80 236 HOLZ TOMASZ INOWROCHAW 1979 29e M3 24:15  49:43  49:37 12,093
81 108 KRASZEWSKI WOJTEK WEOCEAWEK 1996 6e M1 2446 49:44  49:41 12,076
82 261 SKOWRONSKI ADRIAN WtOCEAWEK 1990 20e M2 25:16  49:59  49:52 12,032
83 220 KLIMCZEWSKI ANDRZEJ +0DZ 1962 10e M5 24:35  50:00  49:56 12,016
84 14 WISNIEWSKI PIOTR WEOCELAWEK 1976 30e M3 24:41  50:03  49:54 12,024
85 299 MAZUR RAFAL BRODNICA,JW3537 1984 3le M3 25:49  50:12  49:55 12,020
86 113 RADOMSKI MARCIN PLOCK,NIGHT RUNNERS 1976 32e M3 25:33  50:14  50:03 11,988
87 284 BLADOSZEWSKI CEZARY WLOCLAWEK , ANWIL TEAM 1977 33e M3 25:55  50:16  49:48 12,048
88 258 JABLONSKI JAROSLAW JABLONSKI 1975 34e M3 25:09  50:18  50:07 11,972
89 60 GRABOWSKI ANDRZEJ CZLUCHOW,DZIEJU CZLU 1968 lde M4 25:29  50:26  50:13 11,948
90 151 NEDZUSIAK DARIUSZ NEDZUSIAK 1962 1le M5 25:04  50:29  50:22 11,913
91 254 WOZNIAK BARTOSZ WLOCLAWEK 1983 35e M3 25:38  50:30  50:22 11,913
92 309 POPLONKOWSKI PAWEL WtOCEAWEK 1960 12e M5 23:25  50:31  50:30 11,881
93 102 DABROWSKI KRZYSZTOF DABROWSKI 1986 2le M2 24:27  50:33  50:28 11,889
94 247 KRYSZTOFORSKI SEBASTIAN  WLOCLAWEK,WKB PLAST- 1975 36e M3 25:53  50:38  50:30 11,881
95 237 DOLATOWSKI tUKASZ KORONOWO 1980 37e M3 25:38  50:39  50:30 11,881
9% 50 CIARKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF WEOCEAWEK , EL -MAK 1984 38e M3 25:01  50:45  50:38 11,850
97 266 TORZEWSKI ROMAN BONIEWO 1971 15e M4 24:43  50:49  50:46 11,819
98 137 FRACZKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF ROGOZINO,TKKF PLOCK 1960 13e M5 25:34  50:52  50:43 11,830
99 195 LESIUK ARTUR PLOCK 1973 16e M4 25:52  51:02  50:49 11,807
100 31 WITCZAK KAMIL KLODAWA,ZSP KLODAWA 1996 7e M1 25:19  51:02  50:58 11,772

WWW . super-sport.com.pl



32. BIEG KUJAWIAKA - 1.05.2014, WZOCEAWEK

Str:

Miejsce

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

3

107

122

129
115
256

35

61
301
253
186

48

24
226
126
120

84
142
291
310
224

76
185
244

88
157
242
263
265

85
173
161

74

41

193
147
109

177

WYNIKI - 10KM -
Nazwisko/Imie Miejscowose
WOZNIAK +UKASZ WEOCLAWEK

JANIK ROMAN
POLEWSKI JAKUB
KRASZEWSKI WOJCIECH
BARTCZAK JANUSZ
MOLENDA TOMASZ
JANCZARSKI MARCIN
KOLOSOWSKI MARCIN
LYCZAK MACIEJ
STEMPNIAK KRZYSZTOF
MARCINIAK WITOLD
TOMCZAK ZBIGNIEW
BLASZCZYK MARCIN
NIEDZIELAK MICHAL
MALECKI TOMASZ
JANKOWSKI GRZEGORZ
MARCINIAK PAWEL
PATROWICZ MACIEJ
KONPA KRZYSZTOF
PRZYBYSZ RAFAL
HORODYSKI MACIEJ
BLASIAK TOMASZ
LEWANDOWSKI KAMIL
GOLEBIOWSKI RAFAL
BEREBECKI ROMAN
TUROS MAREK
MAJKOWSKI +UKASZ
WISNIEWSKI JANUSZ
GRONKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
KUKUCKI KRZYSZTOF
PODLASZEWSKI TOMASZ
CICHOCKI SZYMON
WOZNICA JAROSLAW
WICZKOWSKI GABRIEL
LESZCZYNSKI BARTOSZ
NADOLSKI RADOStAW
KLOS MARCIN
ULATOWSKI ANDRZEJ
SOBKOW ADAM

PAS MICHAL

KARWASZ ANDRZEJ
LUKANOWSKI StAWOMIR
LACHACZ ROBERT
ROJEK RAFAL
DERESZEWSKI WOJCIECH
BIELICKI DANIEL
KOSINSKI RADOSLAW
WALCZAK SEBASTIAN
KACPRZAK KRZYSZTOF
MARTYNOWSKI WITOLD

KWIDZYN,KWIDZYN BIEG
KLODAWA, ZSP K+.ODAWA
WLOCLAWEK
BODZANOW , BODZANOW
WLOCLAWEK

JANCZARSCY

WLOCLAWEK

RYPIN.KB LECH RYPIN
INOWROCLAW

MARCINIAK
GNIEZNO,ALTOM GNIEZN
BLASZCZYK

NIEDZIELAK

TORUN

WLOCLAWEK

MARCINIAK

PATROWICZ

BRODNICA

PRZYBYS?Z

WLOCLAWEK

WLOCLAWEK

WLOCLAWEK

WLOCLAWEK

RYPIN,KB LECH RYPIN
WARSZAWA

SOCHOCIN

TORUN

WLOCLAWEK

WLOCLAWEK

WLOCLAWEK

KUCHARY ,KB.IM.P.SEKO
CHOCEN

WLOCLAWEK , WKB PLAST-
SZUBIN

WLOCLAWEK

WLOCLAWEK

TORUN

GDYNTA, BHMW_GDYNIA
SZELEJEWO, CHARTY SZE
PAKOSC

CHELMNO
SZCZYTNO.YOU.RUN.D S
WARSZAWA , REMBRIDGE
KURZETNIK,BIEGAM BO
NOWE PROBOSZCZEWICE,
WLOCLAWEK

WLOCLAWEK

KUTNO

ROGOZINO,NIE ZRZESZ0

OPEN M
Rok  Msc.gen
1990 22e
1953 6e
1997 8e
1965 17e
1960 l4e
1974 18e
1980 3%
1971 19
1996 %
1971 20e
1977 40e
1954 7e
1993 23e
1977 4le
1974 21le
1972 22e
1981 42e
1976 43e
1971 23e
1987 24e
1955 15e
1974 24e
1992 25e
1984 4de
1951 8e
1969 25e
1982 45e
1967 26e
1963 16e
1980 46e
1994 26e
1973 27e
1983 47e
1968 28e
1994 27e
1987 28e
1972 2%
1971 30e
1966 3le
1977 48e
1978 49e
1983 50e
1979 5le
1978 52e
1973 32e
1980 53e
1989 2%
1980 54e
1991 30e
1969 33e

WWW . super-sport.com.pl

Brutto

Netto Km/Uur

.788
749
757
734
7126
. 704
734
,685
.666
,639
.590
.579
.579
.609
.594
.535
.535
.509
.502
461
472
,436
425
421
,382
,389
.364
.382
321
,378
.303
292
,353
,314
254
254
.215
.187
211
128
115
(111
.070
074
.026
.043
.979
,986
.966
976
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Str:

Miejsce

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

4

277
272

WYNIKI - 10KM -
Nazwisko/Imie Miejscowose
JEDRZEJEWSKI MARCELI GOSTYNIN
BINIEWICZ StAWOMIR BINIEWICZ
ROBINSON PAUL WEOCLAWEK
NOWICKI JAROSLAW WtOCEAWEK
WARMBIER LUKASZ KAMIEN POMORSKI
FIGAS PAWEL WEOCELAWEK
WOZNIAK BARTOSZ WEOCELAWEK
DABROWSKI MICHAL DABROWSKI
GALLUS MICHAL WLOCLAWEK , WKB MARATO
KURZAWA BARTOSZ +0DZ
WYSLOUCH ANDRZEJ WYStOUCH

FURMANEK £UKASZ
RUTKOWSKI MAREK
MIKOLAJCZAK LUKASZ
CZAJKOWSKI MACIEJ
PASTERNAK KAMIL
SLAWINSKI LESZEK
ZABINSKI RADOSLAW
SWIETLIKOWSKI ROBERT
JASTRZEBSKI MARIUSZ
PLIS ARKADIUSZ

OKLA BARTOSZ

REDOS IGOR

ZIMMER KRZYSZTOF
MLYNAREK WOJCIECH
KACKI PIOTR

SWIECH KRYSTIAN
STEFANSKI DARIUSZ
STANOWSKI STANISLAW
STANKIEWICZ HUBERT
BARTKOWSKI +UKASZ
MROWKA ZBIGNIEW
TALAGA MICHAL
GOSZCZYCKI WITOLD
MECZYKALSKI RADOStAW
GASS SYLWESTER
TATARSKI MARCIN
MAJEWSKI KRZYSZTOF
SOBCZYK KRZYSZTOF
KRYSINSKI PAWEL
PIWOWARCZYK MARCIN
ZALEWSKI JOZEF
MI+KOWSKI GRZEGORZ
KONIECZNY GRZEGORZ
MROWINSKI PIOTR
GIERKOWSKI ANDRZEJ
FIK MARCIN

CABAJ RAFAL
PROKOPOWICZ WOJCIECH
BUJALSKI JAN

MIKRUS YOLO KENJI RU
SIERAKOW WIELKOPOLSK
WLOCLAWEK , POLYGRAPHY
RADZYMIN
WLOCLAWEK . H1 SQAD
PLOCK
WLOCLAWEK , ANWIL TEAM
WARSZAWA,PKO BP SA
ZABKI

PLOCK

WLOCLAWEK

ZYCHLIN

TORUN

LOCHOWO
WLOCLAWEK , WKB MARATO
WLOCLAWEK
WARSZAWA,A.K.B. MORT
WLOCLAWEK , WEOCELAWEK
WLOCLAWEK

NOWE MIASTO LUBAWSKI
MROWKA

RAWICZ , RAWRUN

LOWICZ

KLODAWA, ZSP KLODAWA
MINSK MAZOWIECKI
WARSZAWA

KOWAL

KUTNO

WLOCLAWEK ,MIKRUS YOL
BRODNICA, JW3537
PLOCK, TKKF PLOCK
KRAKOW,MOST BIEGOWY
WLOCLAWEK

PLOCK

WLOCLAWEK , WKB PLAST-
FIK

MROZY

PRO-TEAM
WLOCLAWEK , PLAS-MIX M

OPEN M
Rok  Msc.gen
1974 34e
1971 35e
1953 %
1981 55e
1976 56e
1969 36e
1983 57e
1982 58e
1972 37e
1982 5%
1954 10e
1991 3le
1957 17e
1980 60e
1983 6le
1986 32e
1976 62e
1986 33e
1977 63e
1978 6de
1987 3de
1992 35e
1991 36e
1986 37e
1974 38e
1967 3%
1980 65e
1961 18e
1973 40e
1978 66e
1981 67e
1957 19
1977 68e
1967 41e
1995 10e
1967 42e
1982 69
1974 43e
1973 4de
1990 38e
1973 45e
1947 11le
1971 46e
1962 20e
1982 70e
1965 47e
1981 71le
1979 72e
1978 73e
1950 12e

M4
M4
M6
M3
M3
M4
M3
M3
M4
M3
M6
M2
M5
M3
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
M3
M2
M2
M2
M2
M4
M4
M3
M5
M4
M3
M3
M5
M3
M4
M1
M4
M3
M4
M4
M2
M4
M6
M4
M5
M3
M4
M3
M3
M3
M6

WWW . super-sport.com.pl

Brutto

Netto Km/Uur

.946
.949
979
.969
.893
.847
.863
.856
.876
.840
.798
. 756
721
.679
.635
,645
,619
,635
.619
.657
,554
,591
.579
.539
,511
.545
.560
.508
.499
,459
.459
.438
,486
441
.393
.366
,345
.295
.295
,265
,262
.210
,233
175
172
.198
.138
144
149
141
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Str:

Miejsce

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250

5

124
313
219
188
145
275
218
279

28

WYNIKI - 10KM -
Nazwisko/Imie Miejscowose
SZTYPKA KONRAD WtOCEAWEK
PORA KRZYSZTOF FABIANKI
GORZELANY ADAM GORZELANY
7AK WIKTOR WtOCEAWEK
7AK ARTUR WEOCEAWEK
CZEJKOWSKI SYLWESTER CZERNIEWICE
KOTRYCH JAROSLAW CIECHOCINEK
CICHOWLAZ ROBERT TORUN
WISNIEWSKI RYSZARD GOZDOWO, TKKF KUBUS S
TROJANOWSKI PAWEL WEOCELAWEK
BALARYN PAWEL TORUN, BBL TORUN
DUDZINSKI PRZEMYStAW CHELMZA
KOBYLINSKI DAMIAN PLOCK
PROSNIAK WIKTOR WEOCELAWEK
PACZKOWSKI ANDRZEJ SIERPC, TKKF KUBUS
SWIECIAK DARIUSZ WtOCEAWEK
ZURAWSKI ARTUR PLOCK,NIGHT RUNNERS
KOTFAS PIOTR GRODNO, OSP GRODNO
PROKOPOWICZ NIt PRO-TEAM
BAPRAWSKI PAWEL BAPRAWSKI
GOMULAK JAN LUBANIE
PROKOPOWICZ WLODZIMIERZ ~ PRO-TEAM
KOZICINSKI RADOSLAW KOZICINSCY
MOZDZYNSKI JAROSLAW WtOCEAWEK
STELMACH JACEK WLOCLAWEK ,KLUB SPORT
WISNIEWSKI WtODZIMIERZ TORUN
KOBYLKA MAREK KALISZ.SUPERMARATON
DLUBALSKI ZBIGNIEW WEOCEAWEK
JABLONSKI PIOTR JABLONSKI
KAZMIERCZAK PATRYK INOWROCLAW
STRZELECKI KONRAD KRUSZYN
RETECKI KRZYSZTOF WEOCEAWEK
RADZIALOWSKI KRZYSZTOF PLOCK
MAJEWSKI WALDEMAR WEOCELAWEK
GIETKA KRZYSZTOF WtOCEAWEK

JADEREK DAMIAN
BABINSKI RADOSLAW
LISIECKI JAKUB
MALOWANIEC TOMASZ
KACZMAREK TOMASZ
ZIOMEK GRZEGORZ
PAWELOWSKT PAWEL
LADORUCKI JAROSEAW
MROWKA PIOTR
REMBOWSKI JACEK
KRAWCZUK MARCIN
WAWRZYNIAK MARCIN
REPKA MAREK
SUCHOMSKI MAREK
MECZYNSKI PIOTR

RADZANOWO, NIGHT RUNN
WLOCLAWEK , PODGRODZIE
WLOCLAWEK

PLOCK ,MAZUR PLOCK
WLOCLAWEK , PODGRODZIE
SKRWILNO,KB LECH RYP
TORUN,MOST BIEGOWY K
LADORUCKI

MROWKA

LOWICZ

WLOCLAWEK

TORUN

BYDGOSZCZ

SUCHOMSCY

LEZNICA WIELKA

OPEN M
Rok  Msc.gen
1981 74e
1958 21e
1976 75e
1994 3%
1970 48e
1958 22e
1989 40e
1964 23e
1941 le
1966 49e
1977 76e
1985 41e
1986 42e
1983 77e
1943 2e
1981 78e
1972 50e
1982 79
1945 13e
1992 43e
1948 14e
1972 5le
1976 80e
1966 52e
1970 53e
1961 24e
1967 54e
1972 55e
1956 25e
1988 44e
1973 56e
1987 45e
1969 57e
1982 8le
1980 82e
1990 46e
1977 83e
1983 84e
1974 58e
1971 5%
1985 47e
1971 60e
1970 6le
1998 1le
1946 15e
1975 85e
1992 48e
1973 62e
1975 86e
1969 63e

WWW . super-sport.com.pl

Brutto

b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b ) b e e

Netto

b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b b )

Q0 CO 0O 0O OO CO CO 00 00 W W W W W W W W W W W W W W W WWWWWWLWWWWOWWOWWOWWOWOWOWOWW0

.138
,050
.056
.047
.045
.019
.967
.983
942

978

.920

923

.860
.879
.759
.759
. 704
,649

690

,685
,685

657

.613

597

.597
,572
574
479

469

,382

387

.356
.198
214
167

125

114

091

.079
,050

036

.987

940

.893
.895
.867
.850
787
172

588



32. BIEG KUJAWIAKA - 1.05.2014, WZOCEAWEK
WYNIKI - 10KM — OPEN M

Str: 6

Miejsce Nr  Nazwisko/Imie Miejscowosc Rok  Msc.gen 5km Brutto Netto Km/Uur
251 282 MYCIO GRZEGORZ Wk OCLAWEK 1982 87e M3 34:10 1:10:16 1:09:58 8,576
252 294 YILDIZ EMRE OKAN TARSUS TURCJA 1994 49e M2 32:22 1:11:51 1:11:48 8,357
253 179 RYBICKI PRZEMEK RYBICCY 1987 50e M2 34:15 1:12:17 1:12:08 8,318
254 116 CYBULSKI JAROStAW PLOCK,NIGHT RUNNERS 1965 6de M4 34:52 1:12:30 1:12:19 8,297
255 264 KWIATKOWSKT WEADYStAW Wk OCLAWEK 1955 26e M5 34:51 1:12:42 1:12:32 8,272
256 97 ZABOROWSKI ZBIGNIEW PLOCK 1950 16e M6 35:20 1:13:53 1:13:33 8,158
257 143 ZAWADZKI KAZIMIERZ Wt OCLAWEK 1945 17e M6 36:29 1:14:26 1:14:01 8,106
258 197 ROSOLOWSKI MARIUSZ POZNAN, 31 BLT 1979 88e M3 34:44 1:14:54 1:14:49 8,020
259 213 KRZYZANIAK BOGDAN ZAKRZEWO 1961 27e M5 37:59 1:15:18 1:14:53 8,012
260 225 SKUBIDA PAWEL WARSZAWA 1964 28e M5 37:15 1:15:55 1:15:32 7,944
261 67 DESSELBERGER ANDRZEJ Wt OCLAWEK , DRUZYNA SZ 1969 65e M4 41:33 1:22:23 1:21:59 7,319
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